

OD-15

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/518/2022

IN THE GOODS OF :
AMIYAKANA KUNDU (DEC)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 6th January, 2026.

The Court:- None appears for the parties. The matter is adjourned to 6th
February, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
A.R.(C.R.)